SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

32 Miles
Miles 400' CLIMB Dist
R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1
R| 3.1 |REDHILL AVE 2.8
Ll 5.9 |SESKYLINEDR 0.5
R| 6.4 |INEWPORT AVE 0.7
L| 7.1 |DODGE AVE 0.6
R| 7.7 |HEWES AVE 0.0
DODGE AVE /
L 77 SANTA CLARA AVE 2.9
L[ 10.6 |[LARCHMONT AVE 0.1
R| 10.7 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.3
R| 11.0 |VALENCIA AVE 0.3
VIRGINA AVE /
L] 13 SPURGEON ST 0.4
R| 11.7 |EDGEWOOD RD 0.1
L| 11.8 [MAIN ST 0.2
R| 12.0 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.1
L| 12.1 |BROADWAY 0.4
R| 12.5 |19th ST 0.4
R| 12.9 |FLOWER ST 0.5
RIVERIA DR/
Ll 134 BAKER ST 0.5
R| 13.9 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.5
L| 14.4 |ALONA ST 0.3
R| 14.7 |19th ST (Thru Park) 0.2
L[ 14.9 |SANTA ANA River Trail 4.1
SLATER AVE (west) /
R| 19.0 SEGERSTROM AVE 1.2
L[ 20.2 [WARD ST 0.5
L[| 20.7 |[TALBERT AVE 0.7

32 Miles
Miles 400' CLIMB Dist
R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1
R| 3.1 |REDHILL AVE 2.8
L| 5.9 |SE SKYLINE DR 0.5
R| 6.4 |INEWPORT AVE 0.7
L| 7.1 |DODGE AVE 0.6
R| 7.7 |HEWES AVE 0.0
DODGE AVE /
L 77 SANTA CLARA AVE 2.9
L[ 10.6 |[LARCHMONT AVE 0.1
R| 10.7 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.3
R| 11.0 |VALENCIA AVE 0.3
VIRGINA AVE /
L] 113 SPURGEON ST 0.4
R| 11.7 |EDGEWOOD RD 0.1
L| 11.8 |[MAIN ST 0.2
R| 12.0 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.1
L| 12.1 [BROADWAY 0.4
R| 12.5 |19th ST 0.4
R| 12.9 |FLOWER ST 0.5
RIVERIA DR/
L 134 BAKER ST 0.5
R| 13.9 |SANTA CLARA AVE 0.5
L[ 14.4 [ALONA ST 0.3
R| 14.7 |19th ST (Thru Park) 0.2
L[ 14.9 [SANTA ANA River Trail 4.1
SLATER AVE (west) /
R| 19.0 SEGERSTROM AVE 1.2
L[ 20.2 [WARD ST 0.5
L| 20.7 [TALBERT AVE 0.7

FOOD / REST STOP
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf

Newhope & Talbert, Fountain Valley

return to Deerfield Park

FOOD / REST STOP
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf

Newhope & Talbert, Fountain Valley

return to Deerfield Park

TALBERT AVE (east) / TALBERT AVE (east) /
R| 214 IMacARTHUR BLVD 0.6 R| 214 IMacARTHUR BLVD 0-6
R| 22.0 [HYLAND AVE 0.4 R| 22.0 [HYLAND AVE 0.4
L| 22.4 [SUNFLOWER AVE 3.3 L| 22.4 [SUNFLOWER AVE 3.3
R| 25.7 |[MAINST 1.5 R| 25.7 [MAIN ST 15
VON KARMAN / TUSTIN VON KARMAN / TUSTIN
L| 27.2 |5 anen 2.0 L| 27.2 | S anen 2.0
R| 29.2 |WARNER AVE 0.8 R| 29.2 |WARNER AVE 0.8
L| 30.0 [HARVARD AVE 0.8 L| 30.0 [HARVARD AVE 0.8
R| 30.8 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R| 30.8 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L| 31.8 [DEERWOOD 0.1 L| 31.8 |[DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SUNO4M1 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SUNO4M1

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
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SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

43 Miles

Miles ~ 600’ Dist
R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1
R| 3.1 |REDHILL 2.8
L{ 5.9 [SE SKYLINE 0.5
R| 6.4 |NEWPORT 0.7
L{ 7.1 [DODGE 0.6
R| 7.7 |HEWES 0.0
L{ 7.7 [DODGE/SANTA CLARA | 2.9
L{ 10.6 [LARCHMONT 0.1
R| 10.7 |SANTA CLARA 0.3
R| 11.0 |VALENCIA 0.3
L{ 11.3 [VIRGINA / SPURGEON 0.4
R| 11.7 |EDGEWOOD 0.1
L{ 11.8 [MAIN 0.2
R| 12.0 |SANTA CLARA 0.1
L{ 12.1 [BROADWAY 0.4
R| 12.5 |19th St. 0.4
R| 12.9 |[FLOWER 0.5
L{ 13.4 [RIVERIA / BAKER 0.5
R| 13.9 |SANTA CLARA 0.5
L{ 14.4 [ALONA 0.3
R| 14.7 |19th St. (Thru Park) 0.2
L{ 14.9 [SANTA ANA River Trail 4.1

SLATER (west) /

R| 190 SEGERSTROM 1.2
L{ 20.2 [WARD ST 0.5
L{ 20.7 [TALBERT AVE 0.8

43 Miles

Miles ~ 600 Dist
R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1
R| 3.1 |REDHILL 2.8
L[ 5.9 [SE SKYLINE 0.5
R| 6.4 |INEWPORT 0.7
L{ 7.1 [DODGE 0.6
R| 7.7 |HEWES 0.0
L[ 7.7 [DODGE/SANTA CLARA | 2.9
L{ 10.6 [LARCHMONT 0.1
R| 10.7 |SANTA CLARA 0.3
R| 11.0 |VALENCIA 0.3
L{ 11.3 [VIRGINA / SPURGEON 0.4
R| 11.7 |EDGEWOOD 0.1
L{ 11.8 [MAIN 0.2
R| 12.0 |SANTA CLARA 0.1
L{ 12.1 [BROADWAY 0.4
R| 12.5 |19th St. 0.4
R| 12.9 |[FLOWER 0.5
L{ 13.4 [RIVERIA /BAKER 0.5
R| 13.9 |SANTA CLARA 0.5
L{ 14.4 [ALONA 0.3
R| 14.7 |19th St. (Thru Park) 0.2
L{ 14.9 [SANTA ANA River Trail 4.1

SLATER (west) /

R| 19.0 SEGERSTROM 1.2
L{ 20.2 [WARD ST 0.5
L{ 20.7 [TALBERT AVE 0.8

FOOD / REST STOP
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf

Newhope & Talbert, Fountain Valley

FOOD / REST STOP
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf

Newhope & Talbert, Fountain Valley

R| 21.5 INEWHOPE 0.1
R| 21.6 [EUCLID 0.2
L| 21.8 |TALBERT (west) 1.5
L| 23.3 [BUSHARD 3.0
L| 26.3 |[ATLANTA 0.7
R| 27.0 |SANTA ANA River Trail 2.0
X] 29.0 |[UNDER PCH 0.1
R| 29.1 |PCH (Toward Newport) 2.2
L| 31.3 |RIVERSIDE / CLIFF 0.6
L| 31.9 [IRVINE / CAMPUS 3.4
R| 35.3 [MESA /BIRCH 1.8
VON KARMAN / TUSTIN
L| 37.1 RANCH 3.4
R| 40.5 [WARNER 0.8
L| 41.3 |[HARVARD 0.8
R| 42.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L| 43.0 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SUNO04L2

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

R| 21.5 [NEWHOPE 0.1
R| 21.6 [EUCLID 0.2
L| 21.8 |TALBERT (west) 1.5
L| 23.3 |BUSHARD 3.0
L| 26.3 |ATLANTA 0.7
R| 27.0 [SANTA ANA River Trail 2.0
X] 29.0 |[UNDER PCH 0.1
R| 29.1 |PCH (Toward Newport) 2.2
L| 31.3 |RIVERSIDE / CLIFF 0.6
L| 31.9 [IRVINE / CAMPUS 3.4
R| 35.3 |[MESA /BIRCH 1.8
VON KARMAN / TUSTIN
L| 37.1 RANCH 3.4
R| 40.5 [WARNER 0.8
L{ 41.3 |[HARVARD 0.8
R| 42.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L| 43.0 |DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SUNO4L2

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
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